
メニュー ビジター料金  会員料金 内容

5 Laps

5 Laps & 10 Laps

5 Laps & 10 Laps
with Member Registration

Add 5 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps ×
3 Times

10 Laps × 
5 Times Ticket

10 Laps × 
10 Times Ticket

MENU Visitor fee Membership fee Explanation

Adult Kart Fees

Race pack

Time Attack Basic menu for enjoying karting by measuring your time.

*Age 15 and over
Height 145cm and over

¥2,500

¥6,000

¥6,200

¥2,100

¥2,300

¥6,000

¥10,000

¥16,000

Recommend menu for people 
who want to experience a little.

5 Laps practice and 10 laps time attack.
 It will be the great experience.

You can drive faster karts and you can
use the menu for members.

Additional menu.

Basic menu for members.

Only available for today.

2,000 yen for each driving.
 (No Expriration Date) 

1,600 yen for each driving. 
Recommend menu for people
who want to drive many times.

The most popular course where you can
enjoy a full-scale race with your friends.Same-day reservations accepted

2-seater Kart

3 Laps ¥2,600 ¥1,200 Price for two people:
driver and passenger.

Driver: High school student or over, 145cm and over
Passenger: Height 100cm and over

MENU Visitor fee Membership fee Explanation

Every day for 4 people

¥6,000 ¥3,400

¥6,200

¥3,000 ¥1,600

You can enjoy real race.

You can enjoy real race and
you can use the menu for members.

You can add 10 laps race after doing
menu above.Add 10 Laps Race

5 Laps Qualifying
& 10 Laps Race

5 Laps Qualifying
& 10 Laps Race
with Member Registration



*Age 7 and over
Height 125cm and over

*2-3 years old: Parental supervision required.
*4 years old and over: Can ride alone.
*Unable to drive on a rainy day.

4 Minutes ¥800
¥3,500

Junior Kart

Kids Kart

4 Minutes × 
5 Times Ticket Recommend menu for siblings.(No Expriration Date)

Recommend menu for 1 child.
Unable to drive on a rainy day.

MENU Visitor fee

MENU Visitor fee Explanation

Membership fee Explanation

Junior Kart Fees

6 Minutes

6 Minutes ×
2 Times

6 Minutes ×
2 Times
with Member Registration

Add 6 Minutes

6 Minutes × 
5 Times Ticket

6 Minutes × 
10 Times Ticket

① After registering as a member, clearing your target time will speed up your kart.
② You can save on driving fees.
③ Earn 1 point for every 100 yen (excluding tax).
④ You can drive at directly managed and affiliated stores nationwide at the member's rate!
⑤ Membership-only campaign.

Kartind Wear

ISK
Membership

Benefits

Glove There is no need to purchase gloves or anti-slip work gloves.¥300
Face mask If you rent a helmet, please wear it.¥500
Wear set Buying a set of gloves and a face mask will save you 100 yen.¥700

Recommended for those
who ride more than
twice a year ！

¥2,500

¥4,000

¥4,500

¥2,100

¥8,500

¥13,000

¥1,800

1,700 yen for each driving.
 (No Expriration Date) 

1,300 yen for each driving.
 (No Expriration Date) 

Basic menu for members.

The most popular by far!
You can drive a lot and save money.

You can drive faster karts and you can
use the menu for members.

Additional menu.


