Adult Kart Fees

*Age 15 and over Height 145cm and over

Time Attack Basic menu for enjoying karting by measuring your time.

MENU	Visitor fee	Membership fee	Explanation	
5 Laps	¥2,500		Recommend menu for people who want to experience a little.	
5 Laps & 10 Laps	¥6,000		5 Laps practice and 10 laps time attack. It will be the great experience.	
5 Laps & 10 Laps with Member Registration	¥6,200		You can drive faster karts and you can use the menu for members.	
Add 5 Laps	¥2,100		Additional menu.	
10 Laps		¥2,300	Basic menu for members.	
10 Laps × 3 Times		¥6,000	Only available for today.	
10 Laps × 5 Times Ticket		¥10,000	2,000 yen for each driving. (No Expriration Date)	
10 Laps × 10 Times Ticket		¥16,000	1,600 yen for each driving. Recommend menu for people who want to drive many times.	
Race pack Same-day reservations accepted The most popular course where you conjoy a full-scale race with your friends				
メニュー	ビジター料金	会員料金	内容	
5 Laps Qualifying & 10 Laps Race	¥6,000	¥3,400	You can enjoy real race.	
	Every day for 4 people			
5 Laps Qualifying & 10 Laps Race with Member Registration	¥6,200		You can enjoy real race and you can use the menu for members.	
Add 10 Laps Race	¥3,000	¥1,600	You can add 10 laps race after doing menu above.	
2-seater Kart Driver: High school student or over, 145cm and over Passenger: Height 100cm and over				
MENU	Visitor fee	Membership fee	Explanation	
3 Laps	¥2,600	¥1,200	Price for two people: driver and passenger.	

Junior Kart Fees

Junior Kart	*Age 7 and over Height 125cm and over			
MENU	Visitor fee	Membership fee	Explanation	
6 Minutes	¥2,500	¥1,800	Basic menu for members.	
6 Minutes × 2 Times	¥4,000		The most popular by far! You can drive a lot and save money.	
6 Minutes × 2 Times with Member Registration	¥4,500		You can drive faster karts and you can use the menu for members.	
Add 6 Minutes	¥2,100		Additional menu.	
6 Minutes × 5 Times Ticket		¥8,500	1,700 yen for each driving. (No Expriration Date)	
6 Minutes × 10 Times Ticket		¥13,000	1,300 yen for each driving. (No Expriration Date)	
*2-3 years old: Parental supervision required. *4 years old and over: Can ride alone. *Unable to drive on a rainy day.				
MENU	Visitor fee		Explanation	
4 Minutes	¥800	Recommend menu for 1 child. Unable to drive on a rainy day.		
4 Minutes × 5 Times Ticket	¥3,500	Recommend menu for siblings.(No Expriration Date)		
Kartind Wear				
Glove	¥300	There is no need to purchase gloves or anti-slip work gloves.		
Face mask	¥500	If you rent a helmet, please wear it.		
Wear set	¥700	Buying a set of gloves and a face mask will save you 100 yen.		



Benefits

- ① After registering as a member, clearing your target time will speed up your kart.
- $\ensuremath{\mathfrak{D}}$ You can save on driving fees.
- ③ Earn 1 point for every 100 yen (excluding tax).
- ④ You can drive at directly managed and affiliated stores nationwide at the member's rate!
- **⑤** Membership-only campaign.